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13 Russell Young -   Gardena
Gary Yamasaka204
Cliff Nakano179
Craig Tyau190
Bob Nishiyama196
Russell Young205

974
14 Kent Maruyama -   Gardena

Craig Yamasaki212
Dave Sugimoto167
Bruce Kagawa182
Ken Hirabayashi190
Kent Maruyama203

954
15 Tozai Nikkei II -   Cypress

Pat Domingo189
George Lo193
Ted Shozi185
Walt Murakami195
Ron Hirano220

982
16 Tiki Hut Hair Fashions -   Costa 

Kevine Kim187
John Ridgeway194
Tak Yonehara189
Dale Uchida203
Kenny Katsuyama205

978
17 Rudy Castrellon -   Pico Rivera

Mike Darby222
Hideo Takaki201
Kerwin Fujikami211
Rudy Castrellon218
Mike Kanada211

1063
18 Matt Fukuda -   Gardena

Bob Hoshizaki213
Preston Fukumizu201
Butch Jackson213
Kevin Peterson222
Gabriel Martinez236

1085
19 David Yamauchi -   Fullerton

David Yamauchi199
Ken Ito189
Kevin Yamauchi207
Mark Curtis195
Joel Ricketts228

1018

20 Kevin Valmonte -   Fullerton
Dean Nishijima193
Ryan Mangabas165
Kurt Valmonte165
Mike Villareal235
Kevin Valmonte230

988
21 Friends Again -   San Diego

Jim Yokomizo211
Mike Murakami168
Bob Conrad220
Bill Conrad220
Cal Yokomizo199

1018
22 TC Hooligans -   Santa Clara

Matt Moran216
Derek Yow198
Jarret Handa170
David Musngi204
Jake Odell208

996
23 Off The Sheet Pro Shop -   San J

Jim Smith215
TJ Yanuska204
Ford Hirata199
Jody Kawamura222
Mike Sagers228

1068
24 Aces & Jr's -   San Jose

Marc Tsuchiya216
Justin Kimoto215
Craig Tsuchiya209
Jonathan Kajihara210
Brandon Hirata199

1049
25 Covina #2 -   Temple City

Oscar Kamiyama169
Jesse Oyakawa168
Paul Nakamoto183
Oscar Tamashiro184
Eddie Kikuchi190

894
26 Covina #3 -   Temple City

John Nishida181
Eric Shimabukuro171
Mike Shimabukuro168
Fred Nakamoto171
Larry Higa207

898

27 Hollywood's Hacks -   Mission H
Clint Frazer217
Eric Hsu208
Alan Yamanaka195
Ty Ikehara205
Jerry Armstrong206

1031
28 Tigger's In the zone -   Mission H

Karl Kurtz227
Chris Lebednik202
Rusty Bryant228
Keith Yamakawa232
Scott Critchfield229

1118
29 The Real Bruddahs -   Mission H

Richard Sanchez211
Jerome Hampton205
Jose Gutierrez217
Ray Sanchez212
Alejandro Gutierrez219

1064
30 SFV Nisei Bowling #1 -   Mission

James Recto194
Eric Yokoyama199
Rob Yokomizo188
Stan Yokoyama208
David Tomita201

990
31 SFV Nisei Bowling #2 -   Mission

Walter Jones196
Kenneth Morita204
Jess Acosta192
Jim Laszlo217
John Pearlstein214

1023
32 PPBC All Over -   Torrance

Kraig Orosco300
Billy White300
Kris Orosco300
Mike White300
James Kushner300

1500
33 Tozai M1 -   Cerritos

Ray Licas202
Ryan Uyemura185
Kenny Wu197
John Cruz201
Jayson Fisher237

1022

34 Tozai M2 -   Cerritos
Mike Lee208
Brad Mark189
Steve Woi216
Kim Lee201
Craig Matoi201

1015
35 Tozai M3 -   Cerritos

Dave Beaver194
Eddie Nakasone186
Jackson Aoki195
Gary Umeno208
Brian Hara215

998
36 Tozai M4 -   Cerritos

Brian Lock172
Aaron Kawasaki168
Jeff Aoki181
Richard Lock196
Josh Fisher209

926
37 Craig Horita -   Chino Hills

Marc Fiel209
Kyle Goya212
Alvin Goya194
Alex Fiel202
Craig Horita221

1038
38 Sansei C.2.C Bowling -   B

Tad Kanae217
John Esqueda181
Marc Sanwo213
Anthony Santos224
Nate Pearson227

1062
39 SBBC #1 -   Torrance

Kenny Hirahara187
Steve Kuroda175
Arvo Dygert215
Roger Fujii198
Jim Shimizu199

974
40 SBBC #2 -   Torrance

Ryan Nakanishi180
Joe Masaoka165
Dan Mattis170
Robin Morishita187
Larry Bottoms204

906
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41 PPBC Gable House -   Culver Ci
Jerry Gonzales201
Steve Collins201
Rusty Perkins211
Mike Korpela207
Bruce VanAalst199

1019
42 Matt Garcia -   Gardena

Brian Gonzales207
Matt Fukuda179
Kyle Masuyama210
Jeff Potts209
Matt Garcia215

1020
43 Pin Point Bowling Concepts -   M

Allan Goya183
Roy Okamoto207
Roger Kosaka212
Ken Yamamoto212
Glenn Ito204

1018
44 PPBC - Beverly Lanes -   Monteb

Jairo Chiriboga203
Daniel Ohara179
Tommy Yu180
Michael Lee196
Chris Kawamoto208

966
45 Lounge Lizards #1 -   Montebello

Randy Tomita194
Gary Ito186
Brian Izumida183
Norman Kiyomura185
Charlie Ivey218

966
46 Lounge Lizards #2 -   Montebello

Bill Woo196
David Koshi188
Kenny Aoki181
Stan Takemoto188
Romeo Natividad228

981
47 jacksen 5 -   Montebello

Jason Carrillo234
Eric Sera190
Jay Culver191
Jon Kim200
John Louie210

1025

48 PPBC- 1 Old Guy -   Montebello
Kyle Mitsuuchi212
Miles Yokota180
Alex Quon195
Dillon Ito205
Brett Yokota215

1007
49 Fill The Frames -   Montebello

Juan Fonseca232
Brian Quon165
Lloyd Fujitani165
Hoagy Wong222
Ron Levy200

984
50 Kurt Arakaki -   Gardena

Kurt Arakaki214
Dwayne Kumura190
Sakae Watanabe217
Jared Lawrence217
Ivan Miyasato226

1064
51 Where's Mike ??? -   La Palma

Greg Mori201
Ryan Okamoto191
Brandon Aoki191
James Wilcenski199
Dan Sasaki204

986
52 Robert Hiraoka -   Torrance

Robert Hiraoka229
Guy Koyanagi210
Cory Koyanagi213
Mike Leong215
Tony Figuiera229

1096
53 OC Sansei #7 -   Cypress

Jeff O'Connor227
Rod Wong200
Glenn Wada217
Ray Ledesma300
Chris Glossner230

1174
54 OC Sansei #1 -   Corona

Tom Hikida188
Cain Godoy195
Gary Nishikawa199
Alex Ho228
Everett Nishikawa207

1017

55 OC Sansei Mens #3 -   Fullerton
Bob Ricketts203
Eric Shishima169
David Nishikawa190
Mike Smith200
Bong Hwang224

986
56 OC Sansei Mens #2 -   Fulerton

Stan Takeuchi188
Glen Nakahara185
Wayne Hokama179
Shig Shozi198
Terence Chang218

968
57 OC Sansei #4 -   Fullerton

Mark Watanabe300
Shoji Takeshima180
Donald Toy178
Art Wake201
Kirk Sasaki202

1061


